
 

DATE    TRACK      LAPS 
Sat./Sun., January 28-29  S Watermelon Capital Speedway   200 
Fri/Sat, April 7-8***           Fairgrounds Speedway Nashville C-SSS 125 
Saturday, April 22          Toledo Speedway    100 
Saturday, May 6  Anderson Speedway    125 
Sat./Sun., May 20-21***  Bristol Motor Speedway C-SSS/CARS  100 
Saturday, June 10  Baer Field Motorsports Park   100 
Saturday, June 24  Anderson Speedway    400 
Friday, July 21   Lucas Oil Raceway    100 
Sunday, July 30  Kil-Kare Speedway    125 
Wednesday, August 9  Kalamazoo Speedway    125 
Saturday, August 12  Flat Rock Speedway    125 

CHAMPIONSHIP CHASE BEGINS -Top 8 in Wins (then Points) that have attended 75% of the events are 
eligible  

Saturday, August 26  Berlin Raceway    251 
Sun./Mon., September 3-4 Winchester Speedway    100 
Saturday, September 16 Toledo Speedway    100 

CHAMPIONSHIP RACE - Top 4 CHASE Drivers in Wins (then points) during the CHASE and at all CHASE 
events  

Sat./Sun., October 7-8  Winchester Speedway    400 
 


